102
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O

S
REBOUND® DUAL ST
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
K
N
EE
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
S
REBOUND DUAL ST CUSTOM
Measuring Right Left
SmartMeasure, DMS, Coordinate Cast System, Computer Aided Design B-155520001 B-155620002
SMARTMEASURE®
A digital measuring system for custom knee braces on the iPhone or iPad. The most intuitive, efficient and accurate way
to measure for any Össur custom knee brace. Utilizes a section-based, step-by-step approach to guide you through the
entire brace selection, measuring and order process.
Description Part#
SmartMeasure Measuring Kit CMS0000
Constant Force Caliper B-312000000
Scans, CMS (CTI only), CCS and casting also accepted. Knee M/L required
LINER KITS
Size Liner Kit, Black*
XS B-701090120
S B-701090121
M B-701090122
L B-701090123
XL B-701090124
XXL B-701090125
3XL B-701090126
*Includes Doeskin thigh liner and Sensil calf liner
CALF LINERS
Size Active Grip, Black Active Grip, Silver
XS B-701090180 B-701090074
S B-701090181 B-701090075
M B-701090182 B-701090076
L B-701090183 B-701090077
XL B-701090184 B-701090078
XXL B-701090185 B-701090079
3XL B-701090186 B-701090080
THIGH LINERS
Size Doeskin, Black Doeskin, Silver
XS B-701090170 B-701090067
S B-701090171 B-701090068
M B-701090172 B-701090069
L B-701090173 B-701090070
XL B-701090174 B-701090071
XXL B-701090175 B-701090072
3XL B-701090176 B-701090073
104
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
S
REBOUND® DUAL ST
STRAP KITS & PAD KITS
Size Replacement Strap Kit PCL Strap Kit Active Grip Strap Pad Kit
XS-L B-701090107 B-701090065 B-701090039
XL-3XL B-701090108 B-701090066 B-701090040
SLEEVES
Size Sleeve with Mesh, Black* Össur One Sleeve, Black**